Position

Director of Water Quality and
Resource Recovery

Shift Supervisor

Laboratory Manager
Environmental Services
Manager

Operations Manager

Lead Operator

Shift Supervisor

Operations Manager

Shift Supervisor

Plant Operator

Lead Operator

Maintenance Technician
Senior Maintenance Technician
Plant Operator
Maintenance/Instrumentation
Technician

Plant Operator

Plant Operator

Other Positions Held Special District

West County Wastewater
District (Contra Costa)

West County Wastewater
District (Contra Costa)

West County Wastewater
District (Contra Costa)

West County Wastewater
District (Contra Costa)

West County Wastewater
District (Contra Costa)

West County Wastewater
District (Contra Costa)

West County Wastewater
District (Contra Costa)

West County Wastewater
District (Contra Costa)

West County Wastewater
District (Contra Costa)

West County Wastewater
District (Contra Costa)

West County Wastewater
District (Contra Costa)

West County Wastewater
District (Contra Costa)

West County Wastewater
District (Contra Costa)

West County Wastewater
District (Contra Costa)

West County Wastewater
District (Contra Costa)

West County Wastewater
District (Contra Costa)

West County Wastewater
District (Contra Costa)

Department

Water Quality and
Resource Recovery

Water Quality and
Resource Recovery

Water Quality and
Resource Recovery

Water Quality and
Resource Recovery

Water Quality and
Resource Recovery

Water Quality and
Resource Recovery

Water Quality and
Resource Recovery

Water Quality and
Resource Recovery

Water Quality and
Resource Recovery

Water Quality and
Resource Recovery

Water Quality and
Resource Recovery

Water Quality and
Resource Recovery

Water Quality and
Resource Recovery

Water Quality and
Resource Recovery

Water Quality and
Resource Recovery

Water Quality and
Resource Recovery

Water Quality and
Resource Recovery

Total Wages

$219,149

$200,191

$167,402

$167,382

$158,591

$157,254

$155,017

$151,284

$142,497

$132,271

$129,003

$122,890

$120,226

$119,637

$119,493

$117,118

$116,012

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$29,959

$40,023

$32,129

$40,303

$38,944

$31,246

$40,478

$38,180

$23,558

$22,883

$16,569

$24,160

$36,834

$13,969

$31,309

$6,292

$15.378



Environmental Compliance
Inspector
Maintenance Technician

Lead Operator

Maintenance Technician

Senior Maintenance Technician

Plant Operator

Laboratory Analyst |

Laboratory Analyst |

Plant Operator

Maintenance Manager

Utility Worker

Maintenance Technician

West County Wastewater
District (Contra Costa)

West County Wastewater
District (Contra Costa)

West County Wastewater
District (Contra Costa)

West County Wastewater
District (Contra Costa)

West County Wastewater
District (Contra Costa)

West County Wastewater
District (Contra Costa)

West County Wastewater
District (Contra Costa)

West County Wastewater
District (Contra Costa)

West County Wastewater
District (Contra Costa)

West County Wastewater
District (Contra Costa)

West County Wastewater
District (Contra Costa)

West County Wastewater
District (Contra Costa)

Water Quality and
Resource Recovery

Water Quality and
Resource Recovery

Water Quality and
Resource Recovery

Water Quality and
Resource Recovery
Water Quality and
Resource Recovery

Water Quality and
Resource Recovery

Water Quality and
Resource Recovery

Water Quality and
Resource Recovery

Water Quality and
Resource Recovery

Water Quality and
Resource Recovery

Water Quality and
Resource Recovery

Water Quality and
Resource Recovery

$115,402

$112,525

$111,104

$110,724

$107,533

$106,646

$100,134

$99,768

$77,491

$75,349

$74,842

$66,650

$35,701

$15,596

$15.126

$28,554

$30,452

$6,791

$13,810

$13,940

$6,143

$5,430

$13,272

$8,367



