Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director of Water Quality and Resource Recovery		West County Wastewater District (Contra Costa)	Water Quality and Resource Recovery	\$219,149	\$29,959
Shift Supervisor		West County Wastewater District (Contra Costa)	Water Quality and Resource Recovery	\$200,191	\$40,023
Laboratory Manager		West County Wastewater District (Contra Costa)	Water Quality and Resource Recovery	\$167,402	\$32,129
Environmental Services Manager		West County Wastewater District (Contra Costa)	Water Quality and Resource Recovery	\$167,382	\$40,303
Operations Manager		West County Wastewater District (Contra Costa)	Water Quality and Resource Recovery	\$158,591	\$38,944
Lead Operator		West County Wastewater District (Contra Costa)	Water Quality and Resource Recovery	\$157,254	\$31,246
Shift Supervisor		West County Wastewater District (Contra Costa)	Water Quality and Resource Recovery	\$155,017	\$40,478
Operations Manager		West County Wastewater District (Contra Costa)	Water Quality and Resource Recovery	\$151,284	\$38,180
Shift Supervisor		West County Wastewater District (Contra Costa)	Water Quality and Resource Recovery	\$142,497	\$23,558
Plant Operator		West County Wastewater District (Contra Costa)	Water Quality and Resource Recovery	\$132,271	\$22,883
Lead Operator		West County Wastewater District (Contra Costa)	Water Quality and Resource Recovery	\$129,003	\$16,569
Maintenance Technician		West County Wastewater District (Contra Costa)	Water Quality and Resource Recovery	\$122,890	\$24,160
Senior Maintenance Technician		West County Wastewater District (Contra Costa)	Water Quality and Resource Recovery	\$120,226	\$36,834
Plant Operator		West County Wastewater District (Contra Costa)	Water Quality and Resource Recovery	\$119,637	\$13,969
Maintenance/Instrumentation Technician		West County Wastewater District (Contra Costa)	Water Quality and Resource Recovery	\$119,493	\$31,309
Plant Operator		West County Wastewater District (Contra Costa)	Water Quality and Resource Recovery	\$117,118	\$6,292
Plant Operator		West County Wastewater District (Contra Costa)	Water Quality and Resource Recovery	\$116,012	\$15,378

Environmental Compliance Inspector	West County Wastewater District (Contra Costa)	Water Quality and Resource Recovery	\$115,402	\$35,701
Maintenance Technician	West County Wastewater District (Contra Costa)	Water Quality and Resource Recovery	\$112,525	\$15,596
Lead Operator	West County Wastewater District (Contra Costa)	Water Quality and Resource Recovery	\$111,104	\$15,126
Maintenance Technician	West County Wastewater District (Contra Costa)	Water Quality and Resource Recovery	\$110,724	\$28,554
Senior Maintenance Technician	West County Wastewater District (Contra Costa)	Water Quality and Resource Recovery	\$107,533	\$30,452
Plant Operator	West County Wastewater District (Contra Costa)	Water Quality and Resource Recovery	\$106,646	\$6,791
Laboratory Analyst I	West County Wastewater District (Contra Costa)	Water Quality and Resource Recovery	\$100,134	\$13,810
Laboratory Analyst I	West County Wastewater District (Contra Costa)	Water Quality and Resource Recovery	\$99,768	\$13,940
Plant Operator	West County Wastewater District (Contra Costa)	Water Quality and Resource Recovery	\$77,491	\$6,143
Maintenance Manager	West County Wastewater District (Contra Costa)	Water Quality and Resource Recovery	\$75,349	\$5,430
Utility Worker	West County Wastewater District (Contra Costa)	Water Quality and Resource Recovery	\$74,842	\$13,272
Maintenance Technician	West County Wastewater District (Contra Costa)	Water Quality and Resource Recovery	\$66,650	\$8,367